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SPREAD OF HOLDINGS

NUMBER OF HOLDERS

NUMBER OF UNITS % OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL

1- 1,000

1,001 - 5,000
5,001 - 10,000
10,001 - 100,000

100,001 - 999,999,999,999
TOTAL

LESS THAN MARKET PARCEL

38
114
63
742
320
1,277

NUMBER OF HOLDERS

8,354 0.003 %
357,509 0.123 %
504,774 0.173 %

25,791,169 8.842 %
265,029,632 90.860 %
291,691,438 100 %

NUMBER OF UNITS % OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL

1- 0
1- OVER
TOTAL

LOCALITY ANALYSIS
NEW SOUTH WALES
WESTERN AUSTRALIA
VICTORIA
QUEENSLAND

SOUTH AUSTRALIA
NORTHERN TERRITORY
TASMANIA

AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL
TERRITORY

NEW ZEALAND
HONG KONG

UNITED KINGDOM OF GREAT
BRITAIN AND NTH IRELAND

MAURITIUS
PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA

GERMANY FEDERAL REPUBLIC OF

CAMBODIA

MALAYSIA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
IRELAND

0
1,277
1,277

NUMBER OF HOLDERS

0 0.000 %
291,691,438 100.000 %
291,691,438 100 %

NUMBER OF UNITS

% OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL

Total Australian Holders
Total Overseas Holders

Grand Total

360
324
280
175
58
19
13
12

21

N = = =

1,241
36
1,277

76,471,922 26.217 %
149,530,751 51.263 %
42,372,462 14.526 %
9,285,614 3.183 %
3,979,506 1.364 %
4,274,343 1.465 %
736,793 0.253 %
902,548 0.309 %
1,068,829 0.366 %
766,972 0.263 %
549,031 0.188 %
157,917 0.054 %
1,000,000 0.343 %
18,750 0.006 %
390,000 0.134 %
15,000 0.005 %
21,000 0.007 %
150,000 0.051 %
287,553,939 98.582 %
4,137,499 1.418%
291,691,438 100.000 %
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RANK

10

11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19

20

< CURRENT STATUS >

< PREVIOUSSTATUS >

Shareholder Total Units % Issue  Cum Units % Cum  Total Units % Issue Unit Change % Unit

Capital Units Capital Change
SEVENTY THREE PTY LTD 32,000,000 10.970 32,000,000 10.970 32,000,000 11.360 0 -0.389
<KING SUPER FUND NO 3 A/C>
J & J BANDY NOMINEES PTY LTD 23,875,000 8.185 55,875,000 19.156 23,875,000 8.476 0 -0.291
<J & J BANDY SUPER FUND A/C>
SAMBOR NOMINEES PTY LTD 11,250,000 3.857 67,125,000 23.012 11,250,000 3.994 0 -0.137
<SUSANNE & MONIAK SAMBOR A/C>
CROSSPICK RESOURCES PTY LTD 8,750,000 3.000 75,875,000 26.012 6,250,000 2.219 2,500,000 0.781
CS THIRD NOMINEES PTY LIMITED 8,144,517 2.792 84,019,517 28.804 8,144,517 2.891 0 -0.099
<HSBC CUST NOM AU LTD 13 A/C>
MR JAMES ANTHONY GLEESON 8,000,000 2.743 92,019,517 31.547 8,000,000 2.840 0 -0.097
MS MERLE SMITH & 7,500,000 2571 99,519,517 34.118 7,500,000 2.662 0 -0.091
MS KATHRYN SMITH
<THE MINI PENSION FUND A/C>
MS INGRID JOAN OLSEN 7,038,928 2.413 106,558,445 36.531 7,038,928 2.499 0 -0.086
2428 PTY LTD 7,000,000 2.400 113,558,445 38.931 7,000,000 2.485 0 -0.085
NERO RESOURCE FUND PTY LTD 6,250,000 2.143 119,808,445 41.074 6,250,000 2219 0 -0.076
<ATF NERO RESOURCE FUND>
708 CAPITAL PTY LTD 6,000,000 2.057 125,808,445 43.131 6,000,000 2.130 0 -0.073
HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES 5,899,009 2.022 131,707,454 45.153 5,899,009 2.094 0 -0.072
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED
MR ROBERT LESLIE ROGERS 5,009,550 1.717 136,717,004 46.870 5,009,550 1.778 0 -0.061
SAMMY RESOURCES PTY LTD 5,000,000 1.714 141,717,004 48.585 0 0.000 5,000,000 1.714
ADRIATIC PTY LTD 3,500,000 1.200 145,217,004 49.784 3,500,000 1.242 0 -0.043
<MGS A/C>
NEON SPACE PTY LTD 2,500,000 0.857 147,717,004 50.642 0 0.000 2,500,000 0.857
SEVENSPEED PTY LTD 2,500,000 0.857 150,217,004 51.499 2,500,000 0.887 0 -0.030
JALAVER PTY LTD 2,300,000 0.789 152,517,004 52.287 2,300,000 0.816 0 -0.028
<FALCON PENSION A/C>
SONIC HOLDINGS PTY LTD 2,200,001 0.754 154,717,005 53.041 2,200,001 0.781 0 -0.027
<THE AUSTIN FAMILY FUND A/C>
SONIC HOLDINGS PTY LTD 2,137,500 0.733 156,854,505 53.774 2,137,500 0.759 0 -0.026
<SONIC HOLDINGS UNIT A/C>

TOTAL 156,854,505 53.774



